B&R Enclosures
Telecommunication
Customer Cabinets
brenclosures.com.au
2 1300 362 567   |   sales@brenclosures.com.au
Telecommunication Customer Cabinets
Cabinets for equipment in customer premises
•	 ETSI standards compliant.
•	 RU/SU equipment rails.
•	 Suitable for 19” or 21” equipment.
•	 Various fasteners to facilitate installations.
•	 Supplied with various door options.
•	 Variety of accessories.
•	 Manufactured from 1.6mm thick zinc coated steel.
•	 Powdercoated RAL7032 Pebble Grey.
ORDERING GUIDE
•	 ETSI standards compliant
•	 RU / SU equipment rails
•	 Suitable for 19” or 21” equipment
•	 Various fasteners to facilitate installation
•	 Variety of accessories
RA
L7
03
2
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Description Height Width Depth RU SU
TEL-353/00574▲ Cabinet 1A, acrylic door 1375 600 350 29 49
TEL-353/00575▲ Cabinet 2A, acrylic door 1800 600 350 37 66
TEL-353/00577▲ Cabinet 3A, acrylic door 2200 600 350 46 82
TEL-CABCUST2AML▲ Cabinet 2A, metal louvered door 1800 600 350 37 66
TEL-CABCUST3AML▲ Cabinet 3A, metal louvered door 2200 600 350 46 82
TEL-353/00576▲ Cabinet 1B, acrylic door 1800 600 600 37 66
TEL-353/00578▲ Cabinet 3B, acrylic door 2200 600 600 46 82
TEL-CABCUST2BML▲ Cabinet 2B, metal louvered door 1800 600 600 37 66
TEL-CABCUST3BML▲ Cabinet 2B, metal louvered door 2200 600 600 46 82
TEL-CABCUST2BPM▲ Cabinet 2B, open mesh 1800 600 600 37 66
TEL-CABCUST3BPM▲ Cabinet 3B, open mesh 2200 600 600 46 82
TEL-CABLOD3B▲ Cabinet 3B, for 4 LOD panels 2200 600 600 46 82
▲ Available on request
3brenclosures.com.au
Telecommunication Customer Cabinets
Cabinets for equipment in customer premises
ACCESSORIES
Product Description Part Number
Doors
Enclosure door glazed acrylic, keyed lock, 1800mm high TLDG18
Enclosure door metal louvered, keyed lock, 1800mm high TLDL18
Enclosure door, 63% perforated metal mesh, keyed lock, 1800mm high TLDM18
Enclosure door glazed acrylic, keyed lock, 2200mm high TLDG22
Enclosure door metal louvered, keyed lock, 2200mm high TLDL22
Enclosure door, 63% perforated metal mesh, keyed lock, 2200mm high TLDM22
Mounting and Superstructure
Low superstructure mounting kit TEL-BRKTPAIRSUPR▲
Bracket low superstructure mounting (single) TEL-BRKTSNGLWALL▲
High superstructure mounting kit TEL-353/00798▲
Bracket NGN superstructure (pair) TEL-BRKTNGNSUPER▲
Adjustable feet and floor mounting kit TEL-353/01021▲
Drawers and Shelves
Secure spare drawer with combination lock 19"/21" TEL-353/01247▲
Shelf customer wide band 19"/21" TEL-353/00579▲
Shelf heavy duty 19"/21" TEL-353/01014▲
Slide tray optic fibre storage 21" TEL-585/00253▲
Slide tray optic fibre coupler 21" TEL-585/00321▲
Optic fibre storage tray to fibre coupler tray upgrade kit TEL-585/00322▲
▲	Available on request
Please note:
Not all accessories are listed. For more information on the range of accessories available please visit www.brenclosures.com.au/ETSI_racks.htm
Cable setAPDP Panel Type 92Secure spare drawerBracket NGN (pair)Glazed acrylic door Cable management duct
AUSTRALIA
Sales
T: 1300 Enclosures (1300 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.com.au
brenclosures.com.au
QUEENSLAND
Brisbane  Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
51 Stradbroke Street
Heathwood QLD 4110
(PO Box 1151)
Browns Plains BC QLD 4118
T: +61 7 3714 1111
E: salesqld@brenclosures.com.au
NORTH QUEENSLAND
Townsville Sales & Warehouse
Unit 4/ 780 Ingham Road
Mount Louisa, QLD 4814
(PO Box 7615)
Garbutt QLD 4814
T: +61 7 4727 1900
E: salestvl@brenclosures.com.au
NEW SOUTH WALES
NSW & ACT Sales & Warehouse
7 Metters Place
Wetherill Park NSW 2164
T: +61 2 9915 9555
E: salesnsw@brenclosures.com.au
NEWCASTLE Distribution
Ross Joice Agencies Pty Ltd
109-111 Broadmeadow Road
Broadmeadow NSW 2292
T: +61 2 4961 4433
VICTORIA
VIC & TAS Sales & Warehouse
50-52 Sunmore Close
Heatherton VIC 3202
T: +61 3 9552 0552
E: salesvic@brenclosures.com.au
TASMANIA Distribution
W P Martin Pty Ltd
85 Elizabeth Street
Launceston TAS 7250
T: +61 3 6331 5545
SOUTH AUSTRALIA
SA & NT Manufacturing, Sales & Warehouse
505 Grand Junction Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T: +61 8 8417 6222
E: salessa@brenclosures.com.au
NORTHERN TERRITORY Distribution
Jewell Distributors Pty Ltd
Cnr Hidden Valley & Beaton Roads
Berrimah NT 0828
T: +61 8 8947 0870
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
WA Sales Office & Warehouse
6 Montgomery Way
Malaga WA 6090
T: +61 8 6310 4777
E: saleswa@brenclosures.com.au
NEW ZEALAND
Sales
B&R Enclosures Limited
T: 0800 Enclosures (0800 362 567)
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
brenclosures.co.nz
AUCKLAND Distribution
Matchmaster
Unit 6103 Cryers Road
East Tamaki Auckland NZ 2013
T: +64 9 265 2097
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
CHRISTCHURCH Distribution
Matchmaster
17 Washbournes Road
Wigram Christchurch NZ 8042
T: +64 3 348 0659
E: sales@brenclosures.co.nz
REV: 2024-02-06